

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: Tr.C.M.P.No.43 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
3.	30.03.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, for filing counter-affidavit, post the matter on 09.04.2026. Interim Order granted earlier by this Court shall stand extended until the next date of hearing. <u>VGKR,J</u> CVD	